
 

18o. RALLY INTERNACIONAL DOS SERTÕES 2010 
Resultados até a especial/Overall Standings: Prologo - 2.5km 
 
Resultados Extra-Oficiais/Unoficial Results 

1/1 10/Aug/2010 - 23:40:32 (BRT) 
 
Motos//Bikes 

 

Pos No Piloto/Navegador 
Driver/Co-Driver

Nat 
Nat

Patrocínio 
Sponsor

Fab./Mod. 
Make/Model

(Pos)Cat Tempo 
Scratch

Penal. 
Penalty

Tempo Total 
Total Time

Dif.Ant. 
Diff Prev

Dif.Líder 
Diff 1st

1 105 FELIPE AUGUSTO MIRANDA 
ZANOL  
Brasil Moto Tour

BRA/MG Honda 450 (1)PR1 00:01:27.10 * * * 00:01:27.10 00:00.00 00:00.00

2 100 JOSE HELIO G. RODRIGUES FILHO  
Speed Brain - BMW / Brasil moto Tour

BRA/SP SPEED BRAIN / BMW, 
INPAER, CIA&ATHLETICA, 
ANHANGUERA EDUCACIONAL

BMW 450 (1)SP1 00:01:28.20 * * * 00:01:28.20 00:01.10 00:01.10

3 107 IKE KLAUMANN  
Klaumann / The Red Sector

BRA/SC Yamaha 450 (2)SP1 00:01:29.10 * * * 00:01:29.10 00:00.90 00:02.00

4 103 GUTO KLAUMANN  
Klaumann / The Red Sector

BRA/SC Yamaha 450 (2)PR1 00:01:30.10 * * * 00:01:30.10 00:01.00 00:03.00

5 101 DAVID CASTEU  
Casteu ELF Sherco

FRA CASTEU ADV, ELF, ROCKSTAR 
ENERGY, SHERCO

Sherco 450 (3)SP1 00:01:31.00 * * * 00:01:31.00 00:00.90 00:03.90

6 102 DENI DO NASCIMENTO  
Petrobras Lubrax

BRA/SC PETROBRAS, PETROBRAS 
DISTRIBUIDORA, MITSUBISHI 
MOTORS DO BRASIL, CCR 
NOVADUTRA, MERCEDES-BENZ 
CAMINH�ES, PIRELLI, KTM 
DO BRASIL, RENOV, 
BORGWARNER, MAHLE, 
KAERRE, CAPACETES BIEFFE, 
SPARCO AM�RICA LATINA, 
FAZENDA REAL, ARTFIX

Honda 450 (4)SP1 00:01:31.00 * * * 00:01:31.00 00:00.00 00:03.90

7 114 DANIEL GOUET  
Honda Racing Team Chile

CHI HONDA RACING, 
MOTOFAXTORY, METZELER, 
MOTUL, CENTRO GPS, RACE 
TECH

Honda 450 (5)SP1 00:01:32.00 * * * 00:01:32.00 00:01.00 00:04.90

8 13 TIAGO LAURITO FANTOZZI  
Fantozzi Racing _ ALE Combust�veis

BRA/RN ALE COMBUTIVEIS, 
ELEMIDIA, MORMAII, NATAL, 
BIKE BOX, FANTOZZI 
RACING, PIRELLI, RATTS

KTM 450 (1)SP2 00:01:32.30 * * * 00:01:32.30 00:00.30 00:05.20

9 104 JUCA BALA  
Off Rush Rally Team

BRA/SP KTM 450 (6)SP1 00:01:32.80 * * * 00:01:32.80 00:00.50 00:05.70

10 25 RAMON SACILOTTI  
Sacilotti Rally

BRA/SP RINALDI, ALPINESTARS, 
SUPPLEMENT, BRC, CIRCUIT, 
DOUBLE X

Yamaha 450 (1)SPT 00:01:33.20 * * * 00:01:33.20 00:00.40 00:06.10

11 110 LUDOVIC BOINNARD  
Brasil Moto Tour

FRA ELF, ROCKSTAR ENERGY, 
BRASIL MOTO TOUR, MX INC, 
ARAI, MC MONACO, 
BIOMATRICA, AXUNN, SCOTT

Honda 450 (7)SP1 00:01:33.20 * * * 00:01:33.20 00:00.00 00:06.10

12 1 MARC COMA  
Red Bull Brema & Menichetti AMV

ESP BRASMEDILIS KTM 690 (2)SP2 00:01:34.00 * * * 00:01:34.00 00:00.80 00:06.90

13 118 GUSTAVO LUIS PELLIN  
Suzuki Petrobras

BRA/RS ALL NEED ENERGY 
DRINK,BIKE TECH OFF 
ROAD,PELLIN 
CONFEC��ES,SUZUKI 

Suzuki DR400 (8)SP1 00:01:34.20 * * * 00:01:34.20 00:00.20 00:07.10



PETROBRAS, M3 
RACING,EDUARDO 
MOTOS,TUDAO INDIO MOTOS

14 27 JUNER ROCKENBACK  
RS Rally/Prefeitura de Caxias do Sul

BRA/RS RINALDI, ALPINESTARS, 
COSER, FUNDEL-PM CAXIAS 
DO SUL, JM MAQUINAS, JM 
USINAGEM, ANKER, 
MOTOSTYLE, BIKE TECH, SPY 
GOOGLES

Suzuki 400 (2)SPT 00:01:35.80 * * * 00:01:35.80 00:01.60 00:08.70

15 119 EDUARDO D�AGOSTINI MARTINS  
RS Rally / Prefeitura Caxias do Sul

BRA/RS PREFEITURA DE CAXIAS DO 
SUL, RS NEO 
INCORPORADORA, PETROTECH 
COMBUST�VEIS

Honda 450 (3)PR1 00:01:37.80 * * * 00:01:37.80 00:02.00 00:10.70

16 116 DARIO JULIO LOPES DE SOUZA  
Honda Racing 

BRA/MG HONDA, PIRELLI, MOBIL Honda 450 (4)PR1 00:01:39.40 * * * 00:01:39.40 00:01.60 00:12.30

17 120 FELIPE PROHENS  
Hermanos Prohens Rally Team

CHI VTR, INACAP, HONDA, 
MUNICIPALIDAD COPIAPO, 
PIRELLI, ACHS, LA 
TERCERA, LIQUIMOLY, DARK 
DOG, PROFORMA, 
MOTOTECHNIK, VON ZIPPER, 
NORTH CLOTHE, IDENTEC, 
TACO ALTO, PIVOTPEGZ, 
TESACOM, MAZAPANCHITO, 
TRAINING CHILE, HONDA 
CHALECO LOPEZ, CENTRO GPS

Honda 450 (9)SP1 00:01:39.40 * * * 00:01:39.40 00:00.00 00:12.30

18 44 GUILHERME PIVA  
Rocket Rally Team

BRA/MG IMS, AGROCERRADO, 
SYNGENTA, CULTURA 
AGRONEGOCIOS, REDEMAQ - 
MASSEY FERGUSSON, DAKAR 
MOTOS, SEMENTES OURO 
VERDE, AGUA E TERRA - 
PLANEJAMENTO AMBIENTAL, 
DB DAMBRED, MOTOCAR - 
HONDA

Honda 450 (3)SPT 00:01:39.50 * * * 00:01:39.50 00:00.10 00:12.40

19 108 JOAO BATISTA TAGINO DA SILVA  
Rondonia Racing

BRA/RO Honda 450 (5)PR1 00:01:39.80 * * * 00:01:39.80 00:00.30 00:12.70

20 23 FABRICIO BIANCHINI  
Mechanix Rally Team 

BRA/SP BIANCHINI S/A, CASE IH 
AGRICULTURE, MONSANTO, 
ELEMIDIA, SELENIA, SHARK, 
BRIDGESTONE, SHOCK 
PROTECT

KTM 525 (4)SPT 00:01:40.50 * * * 00:01:40.50 00:00.70 00:13.40

21 106 DIMAS MATTOS  
Brasil Moto Tour

BRA/SP ASW, BRASIL MOTO TOUR, 
PIRELLI

Honda 450 (6)PR1 00:01:40.70 * * * 00:01:40.70 00:00.20 00:13.60

22 4 LAURENT ROGER LAZARD  
Off Road Uruguay

URU CASA WIRELES, AZ AMERICA, 
NT COMPUTACION, RADIKAL, 
SORIANO, DIRTY RACING, 
LS2 HELMETS, GALP 
ENERGIA, 3M, REVISTA 
MOTORTOP

KTM 690 (1)PR2 00:01:43.20 * * * 00:01:43.20 00:02.50 00:16.10

23 22 EZAIR RODRIGO BOSSA  
Brasil Moto Tour

BRA/BA KTM 450 (1)PRD 00:01:43.30 * * * 00:01:43.30 00:00.10 00:16.20

24 113 RODRIGO CABALLERO  
Caballero�s Racing Team

CHI Honda 450 (10)SP1 00:01:44.10 * * * 00:01:44.10 00:00.80 00:17.00



25 42 ANDRE LUIZ MONTECHIARI 
LOBOSCO  
Montechiari

BRA/RJ MULTITEX RACING Suzuki 400 (2)PRD 00:01:44.20 * * * 00:01:44.20 00:00.10 00:17.10

26 125 NORTON LOPES  
Compass / Brasil Moto Tour

BRA/SP COMPASS, ECIL 
INFORMATICA, BRASIL MOTO 
TOUR, ASW, PIRELLI, HONDA

Honda 450 (7)PR1 00:01:44.20 * * * 00:01:44.20 00:00.00 00:17.10

27 123 PAULO LEITE BASTOS SERENA  
Brasil Moto Tour

BRA/SP LAZER HELMETS, KHS BIKES, 
EXUSTAR, RISEL 
COMBUST�VEIS

Honda 450 (11)SP1 00:01:44.40 * * * 00:01:44.40 00:00.20 00:17.30

28 34 RONALDO DE DAVID  
RS Rally / Prefeitura Caxias do Sul

BRA/RS PREF. DE CXS DO SUL, 
MALHAS GIDA, M3 RACING

Honda 450 (3)PRD 00:01:45.10 * * * 00:01:45.10 00:00.70 00:18.00

29 26 MARCOS FINATO  
Mechanix Rally Team 

BRA/SP INFINITY BIO ENERGY, CASE 
IH AGRICULTURE, SELENIA, 
ELEMIDIA, BRIDGESTONE

KTM 525 (1)SPR 00:01:45.30 * * * 00:01:45.30 00:00.20 00:18.20

30 135 JAIME PROHENS  
Hermanos Prohens Rally Team

CHI ATACAMA, VTR, INACAP, 
HONDA, MUNICIPALIDAD DE 
COPIAPO, SALFA, LA 
TERCERA, DARK DOG, 
LIQUIMOLY, MOVIFREDDO, 
NORTH CLOTHES, ACHS, VZ, 
DIARIO ATACAMA, PIRELLI

Honda 450 (8)PR1 00:01:45.30 * * * 00:01:45.30 00:00.00 00:18.20

31 115 RAMON VOLKART  
Brasil Moto Tour

BRA/RS SPEEDBRAIN, BMW, PIRELLI, 
ASW, BRASIL MOTO TOUR

BMW 450 (12)SP1 00:01:45.50 * * * 00:01:45.50 00:00.20 00:18.40

32 37 FABIO VIN�CIUS MORES  
Bike Tech Off Road

BRA/RS BIKE TECH OFF ROAD, MR 
COMERCIAL, PELLIN, 
ALLNEED ENERGY DRINK

Honda 450 (4)PRD 00:01:45.70 * * * 00:01:45.70 00:00.20 00:18.60

33 38 LEANDRO PIRES  
Tutaloko

BRA/RS TUTALOKO TRILHA CLUB, 
MEC. BY FRITZ, MULTSERV, 
SORVESUL, MOTO 4 SPORTS, 
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL

Honda 450 (5)PRD 00:01:45.70 * * * 00:01:45.70 00:00.00 00:18.60

34 2 KUBA PRZYGONSKI  
Orlen Team

POL ORLEN, VERVA KTM 690 (3)SP2 00:01:45.80 * * * 00:01:45.80 00:00.10 00:18.70

35 3 JACEK CZACHOR  
Orlen Team

POL ORLEN, VERVA KTM 690 (4)SP2 00:01:45.80 * * * 00:01:45.80 00:00.00 00:18.70

36 36 PIERLUIGI CLINI  
Kamikazes & Gaijin Team

BRA/SP SCOTT/IGP, CACHORRO DO 
MATO 

Husqvarna 510 (6)PRD 00:01:46.40 * * * 00:01:46.40 00:00.60 00:19.30

37 33 GLAUCO FARIA GUIMARAES  
Just4Fun

BRA/SP KTM 450 (5)SPT 00:01:46.60 * * * 00:01:46.60 00:00.20 00:19.50

38 21 SERGIO FERRAZ RIBEIRO FILHO  
Leite Fazenda Bela Vista

BRA/MG KTM 530 (6)SPT 00:01:47.10 * * * 00:01:47.10 00:00.50 00:20.00

39 29 ARNDT BUDWEG  
Bike Box

BRA/SP KTM 450 (7)PRD 00:01:47.10 * * * 00:01:47.10 00:00.00 00:20.00

40 35 JOSE ALARICO REBOUCAS JR.  
Bike Box

BRA/SP Suzuki 400 (8)PRD 00:01:48.00 * * * 00:01:48.00 00:00.90 00:20.90

41 127 THIAGO RAMON PERETTI  
W Racing Rally

BRA/PR Honda 450 (9)PR1 00:01:48.10 * * * 00:01:48.10 00:00.10 00:21.00

42 129 SYLVIO DE BARROS  
Podium Racing

BRA/SP Honda 450 (10)PR1 00:01:48.20 * * * 00:01:48.20 00:00.10 00:21.10



43 5 LUIZ OTAVIO PATERNOSTRO  
Bike Box

BRA/SP KTM 530 (5)SP2 00:01:48.90 * * * 00:01:48.90 00:00.70 00:21.80

44 45 PEDRO MONTECHIARI LOBOSCO  
Multitex

USA MULTITEX Suzuki 400 (9)PRD 00:01:49.00 * * * 00:01:49.00 00:00.10 00:21.90

45 109 CARLINHOS AMBROSIO  
Podium Racing

BRA/SP Honda 450 (13)SP1 00:01:50.70 * * * 00:01:50.70 00:01.70 00:23.60

46 30 LENILTON ARAUJO  
Off Rush Rally Team

BRA/SP GISEG, KTM KTM 450 (2)SPR 00:01:50.90 * * * 00:01:50.90 00:00.20 00:23.80

47 41 ANTONIO PAULO BIANCHI GARCIA 
SILVA  
LM Rally Team

BRA/SP Suzuki 400 (10)PRD 00:01:52.20 * * * 00:01:52.20 00:01.30 00:25.10

48 150 EDUARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 
FRAUZINO  
Trilhacross Morrinhos

BRA/GO FARMA VIDA, ACADEMIA CIA 
DO CORPO, CENTER MOTOS, 
CONTATO, SINDLEITE, 
COPIADORA MORRINHOS, CASA 
DA VOV�

Honda 300 (1)EXP 00:01:52.30 * * * 00:01:52.30 00:00.10 00:25.20

49 126 MAGUIS UMBERTO CORREIA  
CV Raving

BRA/RO Honda 450 (14)SP1 00:01:55.10 * * * 00:01:55.10 00:02.80 00:28.00

50 117 DAUTIM CIMETTA  
Patos nos Sertoes

BRA/MG CEMIL, PREFEITURA DE 
PATOS DE MINAS, 
MOTOCAR-HONDA, ROMAQ IND 
KITS COMPETI��O

Honda 300 4T (15)SP1 00:01:56.00 * * * 00:01:56.00 00:00.90 00:28.90

51 54 DAVE PECKHAM  
Team Wild West Rally 

USA MX1WEST/ACERBIS, RALLY 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES, 
RENAZCO RACING, SUPER 
PLUSH SUSPENSION, JOE 
HAULER, ADVRIDER, 
FUTUREVISIONHID

KTM 525 (3)SPR 00:01:58.10 * * * 00:01:58.10 00:02.10 00:31.00

52 40 EDUARDO LARA GOUVEA  
Colorart

BRA/SP KTM 520 (7)SPT 00:01:58.20 * * * 00:01:58.20 00:00.10 00:31.10

53 111 NEIL TORBEN RINGDAHL  
Team Wild West Rally 

RSA Yamaha 450 (11)PR1 00:01:59.10 * * * 00:01:59.10 00:00.90 00:32.00

54 122 JOAO ONOFRE PEREIRA DO REGO 
BARROS  
JO+ Competition

BRA/TO MOTOPALMAS YAMAHA, YAMAHA Yamaha 450 (12)PR1 00:01:59.90 * * * 00:01:59.90 00:00.80 00:32.80

55 47 MARCOS RIBEIRO DE MAGALHAES 
JUNIOR  
EHL / Saneatins Competition

BRA/TO EHL, SANEATINS, ESTADO DO 
TOCANTINS, MONTANA MOTOS

Suzuki 400 (4)SPR 00:02:01.00 * * * 00:02:01.00 00:01.10 00:33.90

56 6 VICENTE DE BENEDICTS NETO  
Podium Racing

BRA/SP Honda Kit 453 (6)SP2 00:02:01.60 * * * 00:02:01.60 00:00.60 00:34.50

57 56 ADHEMAR ANTONIO PEREIRA 
FILHO  
Mechanix Rally Team 

BRA/CE MY GYM KTM 450 (8)SPT 00:02:01.70 * * * 00:02:01.70 00:00.10 00:34.60

58 152 DANILO SILVA FONSECA GOMES  
Odontoclass Rally Team

BRA/PE KTM 450 (2)EXP 00:02:02.50 * * * 00:02:02.50 00:00.80 00:35.40

59 24 MOARA SACILOTTI  
Sacilotti Rally

BRA/SP Yamaha 450 (9)SPT 00:02:03.00 * * * 00:02:03.00 00:00.50 00:35.90

60 31 JOSE FREITAS  
Goias no Sert�es

BRA/GO KTM 550 (10)SPT 00:02:03.20 * * * 00:02:03.20 00:00.20 00:36.10



61 50 PAULO CESAR REIS VIEIRA - PC  
PC Racing

BRA/GO KTM 450 (11)SPT 00:02:04.00 * * * 00:02:04.00 00:00.80 00:36.90

62 121 SANDRO ROCKENBACK  
RS Rally/Prefeitura de Caxias do Sul

BRA/RS JM MAQUINAS, JM USINAGEM, 
PREFEITURA CAXIAS DO SUL 

KTM 450 (13)PR1 00:02:06.20 * * * 00:02:06.20 00:02.20 00:39.10

63 46 MARIETA MORAES  
Tocantins

BRA/TO GOVERNO DO TOCANTINS, 
COLEGIO COC, 2O. 
TABELIONATO DE PALMAS, 
SUPERMERCADO QUARTETO, 
CABANA DO LAGO, REDE 
CELTINS, MORADIA

Yamaha 450 (5)SPR 00:02:06.60 * * * 00:02:06.60 00:00.40 00:39.50

64 39 ROSALDO NOGUEIRA FERNANDES 
PRAXEDES  
4XM Rally Team

BRA/RN KTM 450 (12)SPT 00:02:07.30 * * * 00:02:07.30 00:00.70 00:40.20

65 7 JUCA VILLELA  
Off Rush Rally Team

BRA/SP OFF RUSH KTM 530 (7)SP2 00:02:09.60 * * * 00:02:09.60 00:02.30 00:42.50

66 55 PHILLIP BOWMAN  
Team Wild West Rally 

USA MX1 WEST, SCUDERIA WEST, 
RENAZCO RACING RALLY 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES, SAN 
FRANCISCO MOTORCYCLE CLUB

KTM 525 (6)SPR 00:02:21.30 * * * 00:02:21.30 00:11.70 00:54.20

67 151 JAMES GUIDI DE CARVALHO  
Lana Racing

BRA/MG ANDRADE TEXTIL, DIAMOND 
HOUSE, TRANSCAPUXIN, 
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE 
DIVINOPOLIS, MICHELIN, 
COCA COLA

KTM 450 (3)EXP 00:02:26.70 * * * 00:02:26.70 00:05.40 00:59.60

68 53 JOSE LEONARDO SCIPIAO  
Pernambuco Rally Team

BRA/PE Honda 450 (11)PRD 00:02:36.30 * * * 00:02:36.30 00:09.60 01:09.20

          

 


